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74216307E ABAD CASANOVA MARÍA DEL MAR 0 3,1 3 0 6,1
102 50605484X AGUILAR AVILÉS MARÍA LUISA 5 0 3 0,5 8,5
161 27456005P AGUILAR SÁNCHEZ MARÍA DOLORES 0 2,6 3 1,05 6,65

16 48569320J AGULLÓ MOLINES SILVIA 12 0 3 0,3 15,3 D
48455413W ALBERO TEJUELO MARÍA PILAR 0 1,6 0 1,4 3

85 09391167Z ALONSO ÁLVAREZ MARÍA SONIA 0 4,4 3 2 9,4
25 71641591H ALONSO DÍAZ AMALIA 10 0 3 1,35 14,35

121 09398258K ALONSO MIER ANA BELÉN 0 3,9 3 1 7,9
82 36133351Y ÁLVAREZ LAGO PAULA 0 5,3 3 1,2 9,5

10049648M ÁLVAREZ MARCOS MARÍA DEL PILAR 5 0 0 0,8 5,8
11400047M ÁLVAREZ SUÁREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 2,1 3 1,2 6,3

39 09438612X ÁLVAREZ ZARZUELO JUAN GABRIEL 10 0 3 0,5 13,5
156 71652667P ANDRÉS FERNÁNDEZ LAURA 0 2,7 3 1,1 6,8
138 11837525T ANGELINA COLLADO ESTHER 0 3,15 3 1,2 7,35

9 71636003L ARGÜELLES MARTÍNEZ DE LA VEGA MÓNICA 14 0 3 0,5 17,5
50432766E ARRIBAS RODRIGUEZ VIRGINIA 0 1,3 3 0,6 4,9

134 07049196H BADILLO RODRÍGUEZ MARGARITA 0 4,2 3 0,25 7,45
94 10809385Y BALLESTEROS TAJADURA MARÍA NIEVES 0 4,7 3 1,35 9,05

8 50708899V BARRERO ALCÁZAR CARLOS MANUEL 0 14 3 0,6 17,6
115 97735559P BARRIO GONZÁLEZ EMMA 0 4,5 3 0,5 8

10849165L BEGEGA VARELA MABEL 0 1,2 3 0 4,2
131 76121247X BÉJAR MARTÍN LAURA 0 3,6 3 1 7,6

10988431E BELTRÁN MOLLA ROGER 0 3,55 0 1,85 5,4
20199828D BEZANILLA SERRANO MARTA 0 1,5 3 1,15 5,65

114 53303349K BUJÁN BARBERO CRUZ 5 0 3 0 8
44431602H CABALLERO LÓPEZ RAQUEL 0 2,7 3 0,55 6,25

88 51466011S CALVO CARBALLO MARÍA LORELEI 0 5,7 3 0,55 9,25
25074656X CALVO CASERMEIRO RAFAEL 0 5,6 0 0,8 6,4

7 20825889X CAMARASA CODINA VÍCTOR 14 0 3 0,65 17,65
52 52357550M CAÑADA DÍAZ MARÍA ISABEL 0 10,9 0 0,9 11,8

116 73999049E CAPARRÓS PUJALTE CLARA MARÍA 0 3 3 2 8
29 44478054X CARBALLO BARREIROS MARÍA CELIA 10 0,55 3 0,6 14,15

166 51391029J CARMONA ÁLVAREZ JOSÉ ANTONIO 0 2,45 3 0,5 5,95 D
125 50985990G CARTAS PASCUA PATRICIA 0 4,5 3 0,35 7,85

90 34843145P CASADO BELMONTE LEONOR 5 0,45 3 0,7 9,15
157 34803967E CASTELLAR GARCÍA-NIETO ALEJANDRO 0 3,2 3 0,6 6,8

43 75020405V CASTILLO ALOS MARÍA TERESA 0 8,8 3 1,35 13,15
35320542V CASTRO MALVAR MARÍA MERCEDES 0 2,25 0 0 2,25
09342350A CHICO MARTÍN MARÍA ASTRID 0 2,5 3 0 5,5

58 20217004G CICERO BAÑOS ASUNCIÓN 0 6,45 3 2 11,45
76 00756473N CIFUENTES MARTÍNEZ EUGENIA 10 0 0 0 10

12753131E CLEMENTE MACHO ANA ISABEL 0 1,5 3 1,1 5,6
71 74894000C CONDE ORTEGA JOSÉ MARÍA 10 0 0 0,5 10,5
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44580229L CORREDERA MÉRIDA MARINA 0 3,7 0 0 3,7
167 33860060N CORREDOIRA FERREIRO MATÍAS 0 1,2 3 1,15 5,35 D

44 09036619B CRESPO GAGO SANDRA 10 0 3 0 13
107 26031835K CRUZ HAYA JULIA 0 4,6 3 0,65 8,25

11 52639440F CUESTA PAÑOS FRANCISCA 10 2,6 3 1,2 16,8
163 11784913N DE ARRIBA GALINDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 3,4 3 0,1 6,5

95 13154831G DE LA FUENTE ANGULO BEATRIZ 0 5,9 3 0 8,9
73 12404744Q DE LA ROSA VALVERDE JOSÉ JULIÁN 0 7,2 3 0 10,2

120 71421901R DE LA VIUDA ALONSO ALICIA MARÍA 0 3,3 3 1,65 7,95
83 00399340Z DE ORDUÑA PASCUAL SELINA 0 6 3 0,45 9,45

112 03852968P DE PABLO MORENO MARÍA CARMEN 0 3,2 3 1,95 8,15
164 71885921L DÍAZ CAÑIBANO MARÍA HENAR 0 2,3 3 1,2 6,5

13760088Q DÍAZ SANJULIÁN MARÍA TERESA 0 0,8 3 0,25 4,05
32830599P DÍAZ VEIGA PATRICIA 0 2,2 0 0,3 2,5
16601160J DÍEZ CARCAMO RAÚL 0 1,5 3 0 4,5

47 11953467E DOMÍNGUEZ DE DIOS MARÍA TRÁNSITO 0 9,2 3 0,35 12,55
70861009X DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ TERESA 0 4,15 0 0,45 4,6

155 72669829H ECHAVARRI ARAIZ SILVIA 0 2,9 3 0,95 6,85
74662875E EGEA BERNET ANTONIA 0 2,5 3 0,6 6,1
20816843A ESCRIVÁ MARGARIT JOSÉ ANTONIO 0 3,3 0 0,25 3,55
47456689F EXPÓSITO SOLAS CAROLINA 0 1,6 3 0,9 5,5

141 20166895N FAS SOLER JOSÉ LUIS 0 3,75 3 0,55 7,3
98 10071872B FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ FIDEL 5 0 3 0,8 8,8
67 71896637V FERNÁNDEZ ARIAS MARÍA TERESA 5 2,2 3 0,5 10,7
13 33542951G FERNÁNDEZ DOVAL ANTONIO 10 3 3 0,6 16,6

71623250P FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ GLORIA MARÍA 0 4,8 0 1,15 5,95
130 47500739N FERNÁNDEZ MAYO ANA ISABEL 5 2 0 0,65 7,65

54 09400891D FERNÁNDEZ OLALLA MARÍA 0 7,7 3 1,05 11,75
16534104W FERNÁNDEZ ROSÁENZ AURORA 0 2,6 3 0,5 6,1
44451307N FERNÁNDEZ TORRES MARÍA DOLORES 0 4,2 0 1,4 5,6
28734896F FERNÁNDEZ VALERO GERMÁN 0 1,6 0 1 2,6

153 32878398J FERRERAS TORRE ANA BEGOÑA 0 2,25 3 1,65 6,9
31260144Q FLOR GARCÍA MARÍA MILAGROS 0 1,05 3 1,6 5,65
01818333E FLORES HERAS ÁNGELES 0 5,75 0 0,55 6,3

36 32642556J FORNOS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA JESÚS 5 4 3 1,75 13,75
44882129K GADEA LÓPEZ DE CON DAVID AUGUSTO 5 0,85 0 0,5 6,35

135 33979254C GALÁN SÁNCHEZ DELIA MARÍA 0 3,45 3 1 7,45 D
146 34832452Y GALINDO MUNUERA MARTA 0 3,6 3 0,5 7,1 D

72 47052756T GALLEGO ALFARO ROCÍO 5 2,1 3 0,4 10,5
91 52661317B GARCÍA CASTRO EDUARDO 5 0,85 3 0,3 9,15

160 02616662K GARCÍA GARRIDO RAQUEL 0 2,4 3 1,3 6,7
21 71614821C GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ MARÍA LUZ 0 14 0 0,7 14,7

147 07863004V GARCÍA MORENO MARÍA PILAR 0 3,4 3 0,7 7,1
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168 10884992N GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 0 0,1 3 1,55 4,65 D
32 71619754P GARCÍA RUBIERA ELADIA 0 14 0 0 14

4 11054303C GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ MARÍA NOEMÍ 0 14 3 1,95 18,95
40 76956564J GARCÍA VELASCO INÉS 10 0 3 0,5 13,5

122 10196211N GARCÍA-ARGÜELLES ARIAS ANA 0 3,9 3 1 7,9
96 53431889Z GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ ESMERALDA 0 3,9 3 2 8,9

31615096D GIL PANTOJA MARÍA ELENA 0 1,2 3 0,5 4,7
18 30658933W GÓMEZ EZQUERRA MARÍA TERESA 14 0 0 1 15

70252774X GÓMEZ GALLEGO VERÓNICA 0 0 0 0 0
61 34254314T GÓMEZ VILLEGAS MARÍA LUZ 0 6,4 3 1,65 11,05

113 45668415Y GONZÁLEZ DÍEZ SARA 5 0 3 0,1 8,1
02211311B GONZÁLEZ FIGUEREO ANA ESMERALDA 0 1,45 3 0,5 4,95

103 53269326S GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA LAURA 5 0 3 0,5 8,5
44260289D GONZÁLEZ MORENO JESÚS 0 3,7 0 1,15 4,85

151 09386133V GRACIA ÁLVAREZ MARÍA TERESA 0 2,1 3 1,9 7
56 10884818E GRANDA BUSTA EVA MARÍA 5 2,3 3 1,3 11,6

127 53225072J GRANELL COMES CARLOS 0 6,35 0 1,4 7,75
26 40935209Q GRANELL VALLESPI ANNA MAGDALENA 14 0 0 0,3 14,3
51 13138513Q GUTIÉRREZ CÍTORES ROSA MARÍA 0 7,1 3 2 12,1

119 52507644R GUTIÉRREZ GÓMEZ SARA 0 4,975 3 0 7,975
159 36093027R GUTIÉRREZ HERBELLO CARMEN MARÍA 0 5 0 1,75 6,75 D
106 09298130N HERRERAS RAMOS MARÍA JOSÉ 0 3,4 3 2 8,4

16580794W HERRERO GIL RAQUEL 5 0 0 1,2 6,2
45495764Q HERRERO NOGUERA CRISTINA 0 2,2 3 0,65 5,85

6 10588841D IGLESIAS DE LA PUENTE JOSÉ MANUEL 0 14 3 0,7 17,7
110 53516085F IGLESIAS SANJURJO ROCÍO 0 4,3 3 0,9 8,2

44428508Y IGLESIAS VALLE SUSANA 0 3,3 3 0 6,3
62 30576007Z IPIÑA SARASÚA MARTA 0 7,4 3 0,65 11,05

39719975X IRABERRI LAMBÁN MARÍA 0 1,6 3 0,2 4,8
74 72734429B ISASMENDI MELGAR EDURNE 0 6,55 3 0,6 10,15

18429229L JARQUE LAGUNAS MONTSERRAT 0 2,6 0 0,2 2,8
24215019K JIMÉNEZ RIVAS CARMEN 0 1,7 3 0,2 4,9

92 53005398N JUSTO SALGADO OLALLA 5 0 3 1,1 9,1
42 18046741K LANAU CEREZA LORENA 10 0 3 0,3 13,3

12762353K LAPRESA ISLA JUDIT 0 1,3 0 0,6 1,9
133 11074745S LLANEZA GONZÁLEZ BERTA 0 3,35 3 1,15 7,5

44755254Z LÓPEZ HURTADO AMPARO 0 4,9 0 1,4 6,3
16007827B LOZANO CHIVITE MARÍA JOSÉ 0 2,5 0 1,2 3,7

86 52614156T LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA ENCARNACIÓN 0 4,7 3 1,7 9,4
104 34062708F LUCENA SERRANO MARÍA MILAGROSA 0 3,5 3 2 8,5

75 22745649Y MALDONADO OLIVA MARÍA VICTORIA 0 6,4 3 0,75 10,15
33 09317634N MALILLOS GIL MARÍA ISABEL 5 3,9 3 2 13,9

76732470P MANSO FERNÁNDEZ NOELIA MARÍA 5 0 0 0,55 5,55
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71014503W MANTECA FREIRE RAQUEL 0 2,4 3 0,6 6
75096206X MARÍN ALEJO RAFAEL 5 0 0 0,5 5,5
44962405G MARROQUÍN ALEJO RAÚL GONZALO 0 1,7 3 0,3 5

139 52779756T MARTÍ SÁNCHEZ ROSA MARÍA 0 3,3 3 1,05 7,35
51358211Q MARTÍN MONTOYA MARÍA DEL SOL 0 3,1 0 0 3,1
08737752B MARTÍNEZ ÁLVAREZ MARÍA LUISA 0 0,7 3 1,45 5,15
50858625J MARTÍNEZ BERNAL EVA MARÍA 0 1,85 3 0 4,85
34833835J MARTÍNEZ BRAVO GLORIA MARÍA 0 2,4 3 0,6 6

53 26482267K MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA MARÍA DEL PILAR 0 7,8 3 1 11,8
80 19851644E MARTÍNEZ GENARO JOSÉ EMILIO 0 5,5 3 1,15 9,65

33407030J MARTÍNEZ MONTOLIO JAVIER 5 0 0 1,35 6,35
100 34812961T MARTÍNEZ PAGÁN JOSÉ CÉSAR 0 4,3 3 1,4 8,7
101 79203658F MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ MARTA 0 4,7 3 1 8,7

22 33295013Y MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ALMUDENA 0 9,6 3 2 14,6
2 31836835M MARTÍNEZ TORREGROSA ANTONIO JAVIER 0 14 3 2 19
3 31836834G MARTÍNEZ TORREGROSA RAFAEL ANTONIO 0 14 3 2 19

23 11445966Q MESA CASTRILLÓN MANUEL 5 6 3 0,6 14,6
5 09397384K MIER DÍAZ CARMEN SUSANA 0 14 3 1,5 18,5

28 44385660F MOLINA SÁNCHEZ BENITA 5 5,2 3 1 14,2
77 07540123X MONTEAGUDO FERNÁNDEZ ADELINA 10 0 0 0 10
37 11386740S MORÁN VARA PABLO ESTEBAN 0 12,6 0 1,05 13,65

143 20220134Y MOREIRA PÍRIZ ANA MARÍA 0 3,7 3 0,5 7,2
55 48879364V MORENO PÉREZ JOSÉ 5 3,1 3 0,55 11,65

44373877T MORENO ROMERO FRANCISCO JOSÉ 5 0 0 1 6
136 21504696H MORENO UCEDO BEATRIZ 0 2,9 3 1,5 7,4

89 48508444H MUÑOZ CÓRDOBA MARÍA EULALIA 5 0 3 1,2 9,2
09338810M MUÑOZ MATEOS LAURA 5 0 0 0,8 5,8

78 75259268W MUÑOZ MONTOYA CÉSAR JAVIER 5 0 3 2 10
150 28597903W MUÑOZ NARANJO EVA MARÍA 0 2,8 3 1,25 7,05

64 11786131B MUÑOZ PALMA ROSARIO 0 7,7 3 0,25 10,95
25143637Z NAVARRO DELGADO MARÍA ELENA 0 2,6 3 0,45 6,05
46651404S NAVAS PÉREZ JOSÉ FRANCISCO 0 2,9 3 0,2 6,1

41 09437588K NEEMEH ÁLVAREZ NADIA COVADONGA 5 5,3 3 0,05 13,35
07564944Z NEWELE MARTÍNEZ HORTENSIA 0 2,5 3 0 5,5
03852292E NIETO CASADO CÉSAR 0 2,2 3 0,6 5,8

126 07231259J NORRO RUIPÉREZ MARTA 0 4,8 3 0 7,8
66 72121803J NOVO ROBLEDO MARÍA JESÚS 0 10,25 0 0,5 10,75

71122605G NÚÑEZ MIGUEL ABEL 0 1,5 3 1,1 5,6
13940680N OBESO TRUEBA EVA MARÍA 0 1,4 0 0 1,4

35 11422426M ORDÓÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANTONIO JOSÉ 10 0 3 0,8 13,8
21509595H ORDUÑA DEL VALLE ANA 5 0 0 0,8 5,8
74923364J PACHECO CARRASCO MARÍA CONCEPCIÓN 0 3,8 0 0 3,8

105 14945903C PACHECO GALLARDO MANUEL 0 4,75 3 0,7 8,45
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65 10195460C PAÍNO ÁLVAREZ LUCÍA 0 5,8 3 2 10,8
35287627S PALLARES MARTÍNEZ INÉS 0 0,9 0 0,9 1,8
35352103X PALLARÉS LUQUE VICTORIA 0 2,6 0 0,45 3,05

24 77334249S PALOMINO HIDALGO EVA MARÍA 10 0,3 3 1,2 14,5
142 09749756X PARDO MARTÍNEZ ANA MARTA 0 6,75 0 0,5 7,25

70 70515522Y PARRA ALCÁZAR MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 6,6 3 1 10,6 D
46916236P PAZ ABELLEIRA PAULA 0 1,1 3 0,65 4,75
32866271F PEDRÓN FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA JESÚS 0 1,7 3 1 5,7
23255736E PEÑAS PERAN VICENTA 0 1,4 3 1,1 5,5

15 72051270K PERALES PÉREZ ISABEL 12 0 3 0,7 15,7
45529257K PERDOMO PACHECO ANTONIO MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0

84 28621797E PÉREZ CASTILLEJO MARÍA CARMEN 0 4,45 3 2 9,45
34 11906396D PÉREZ CONDE ANA BEGOÑA 0 10,9 3 0 13,9

09375451F PÉREZ GARCÍA MARÍA EUGENIA 0 0 3 2 5
19 36159614A PÉREZ RAMÍREZ MARTA 12 0 3 0 15

109 13788759Y PÉREZ RIVERO MARÍA CRISTINA 0 3,25 3 2 8,25
73083948E PÉREZ TENA ALICIA 0 1,7 3 0,85 5,55

117 13788806F PIÑAL MONASTERIO MARÍA JOSÉ 0 4,9 3 0,1 8
129 11424827Z PLAZA MENÉNDEZ BEGOÑA 0 4,7 3 0 7,7

87 45427004A PRESNO LINERA SUSANA BEATRIZ 0 6,25 3 0,1 9,35
17 11950408E PRIETO PRADA MARÍA MAR 0 11,2 3 0,9 15,1

108 09762128P PRIETO PRIETO MARÍA ELENA 0 4,5 3 0,75 8,25
148 09413000C PRIETO SERRANO JUAN 0 3,6 3 0,5 7,1

24196616H PROVENCIO ALARCÓN ENCARNACIÓN 0 2 3 0,55 5,55
46886090S RAMOS PÉREZ FERNANDO 0 2,45 3 0 5,45

79 25049266N REDONDO LÓPEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 6,1 3 0,85 9,95
46 10196406T REY MARTÍN SONIA 0 7,9 3 1,7 12,6
81 79311208D REY RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA JOSÉ 0 5,2 3 1,4 9,6

05199281Q RÓDENAS GARCÍA MARÍA PAZ 0 3,8 0 0,7 4,5
36144021G RODRÍGUEZ COMESAÑA EDGAR MANUEL 5 0 0 0,5 5,5

97 53415037K RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ BEGOÑA 0 4,9 3 0,95 8,85
144 34866770N RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ EMMA 0 3,7 3 0,45 7,15

99 74693167T RODRÍGUEZ RUBIO ANA 0 5,3 3 0,5 8,8
12 76952824E RODRÍGUEZ VEGA PAULA 10 2,7 3 1 16,7

32867298E ROMÁN SERRANO BÁRBARA 0 1,8 3 0,7 5,5
132 48871588S ROMERO VARO JUAN 0 3,2 3 1,4 7,6

26038655X RUEDA FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA CONSUELO 0 1,75 3 0 4,75
71014523E RUEDA JUSTO VERÓNICA 5 0 0 0,3 5,3

162 79015483H RUEDA MEDINILLA FRANCISCO 0 3,5 3 0,1 6,6
51619335K RUIZ JIMÉNEZ FERNANDO 0 2,6 0 0,25 2,85

111 74657305H RUIZ MATAS ROSA MARÍA 0 3,4 3 1,8 8,2
158 30648997W RUIZ DE MUNAIN AGUIRRE MAITE 0 3,25 3 0,55 6,8
128 52792125H RUIZ-CORNEJO CERRATO JOSÉ VICENTE 0 4,75 3 0 7,75
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68 13298598K SADORNIL LICIAGA MARÍA BLANCA 0 5,7 3 2 10,7
48 22105751Z SÁEZ SÁNCHEZ PEDRO JOSÉ 10 2,5 0 0 12,5

11423726V SÁIZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA 0 3,6 0 0,5 4,1
14 13167144N SÁIZ RUIZ ROBERTO 10 1,9 3 1,35 16,25

51860766K SALGADO BERNABÉ MARÍA PILAR 0 1,15 3 0 4,15
45 07849929Y SALINAS SÁNZ MARÍA JOSÉ 0 9,9 3 0 12,9
63 05668372E SÁNCHEZ ARNÁIZ ELENA MARÍA 0 9,9 0 1,15 11,05
50 52379148Y SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ALMUDENA 0 9,1 3 0,1 12,2

145 22004241A SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ MARÍA GUENDALINA 0 3,4 3 0,75 7,15
28791131F SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA 0 1,2 3 0,5 4,7

140 10083833N SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ MERCEDES 0 2,35 3 2 7,35
51938942C SÁNCHEZ MAS SUSANA 0 2,45 3 0,2 5,65

137 05400804J SÁNCHEZ PALLARÉS ANA MARÍA 0 4,3 3 0,1 7,4
59 44295250X SÁNCHEZ SIERRA NOELIA MARÍA 5 2,5 3 0,8 11,3

71439995V SANTIAGO SANMARTÍN ROCÍO 5 0 0 0 5
48341550N SANTOS GARCÍA LORENA 0 4,35 0 0,25 4,6
09329064B SANZ MAYO ROSA INÉS 0 1,8 3 0,9 5,7
53537702G SASTRE RODRÍGUEZ PATRICIA 0 3,2 0 0,5 3,7
71640912Y SECADES PÉREZ MARÍA 0 2 3 0,6 5,6

1 10077154A SENTENAC MERAYO ANA MARÍA 14 4,7 3 0 21,7
20 46914782A SEOANE AMOR JUAN DANIEL 5 6,5 3 0,3 14,8

165 07877228G SEVILLANO SEVILLANO ROBERTO 0 6,2 0 0,3 6,5
10852056N SOTO GAVELA MARÍA DEL MAR 0 0,6 3 2 5,6

10 71446367H SUÁREZ GARCÍA FCO.JAVIER 14 0 3 0,5 17,5
27 11403347Q SUÁREZ RICO AMELIA 0 9,25 3 2 14,25
57 50317258C SUÁREZ VILLASEVIL CAROLINA 0 8,6 3 0 11,6

118 11428319X TAPPI FERNÁNDEZ SUSANA 0 3,2 3 1,8 8
10896999J TARRIO ÁLVAREZ MARIA ÁNGELES 0 2,1 3 0,7 5,8

154 44428751L TERMENÓN NOGUEIRA SUSANA 0 3,4 3 0,5 6,9
53150998E TOLEDO SILVA PURIFICACIÓN 0 2,4 0 0 2,4

31 44593050Y TORREBLANCA ABELA CRISTINA 10 0 3 1 14
77540091F TORRES LAGARES ALICIA 5 0 0 0,3 5,3
75232082W TORRES PARRILLA VERÓNICA 5 0,15 0 0 5,15

123 09742704L VALLEJO GONZÁLEZ MARÍA DE LA O 0 3,7 3 1,2 7,9
93 07230774B VALLS GARCÍA INMACULADA 0 5,35 3 0,75 9,1

149 18988529M VICENT RUBERT JUAN FRANCISCO 0 3,6 3 0,5 7,1
38 11948357H VICENTE VASALLO ALBERTO 10 0 3 0,5 13,5
69 08922506R VÍLCHEZ FLORES MARÍA 0 5,9 3 1,75 10,65

124 32879790W VILLEGAS FERNÁNDEZ MARTA MARÍA 0 3,4 3 1,5 7,9
152 53719608A WALENDZIK PIETRZAK JADWIGA MARÍA 0 6,2 0 0,8 7

30 09732769C ZALDÍVAR VIÑUELA MARÍA ÁNGELES 0 14 0 0,1 14,1
60 74642382E ZUBELDIA MORENO CRISTINA 5 2,4 3 0,9 11,3
49 29036579E ZURDO ALAGUERO ALBERTO 0 7,4 3 1,95 12,35
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1 10077154A SENTENAC MERAYO ANA MARÍA 14 4,7 3 0 21,7
2 31836835M MARTÍNEZ TORREGROSA ANTONIO JAVIER 0 14 3 2 19
3 31836834G MARTÍNEZ TORREGROSA RAFAEL ANTONIO 0 14 3 2 19
4 11054303C GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ MARÍA NOEMÍ 0 14 3 1,95 18,95
5 09397384K MIER DÍAZ CARMEN SUSANA 0 14 3 1,5 18,5
6 10588841D IGLESIAS DE LA PUENTE JOSÉ MANUEL 0 14 3 0,7 17,7
7 20825889X CAMARASA CODINA VÍCTOR 14 0 3 0,65 17,65
8 50708899V BARRERO ALCÁZAR CARLOS MANUEL 0 14 3 0,6 17,6
9 71636003L ARGÜELLES MARTÍNEZ DE LA VEGA MÓNICA 14 0 3 0,5 17,5

10 71446367H SUÁREZ GARCÍA FCO.JAVIER 14 0 3 0,5 17,5
11 52639440F CUESTA PAÑOS FRANCISCA 10 2,6 3 1,2 16,8
12 76952824E RODRÍGUEZ VEGA PAULA 10 2,7 3 1 16,7
13 33542951G FERNÁNDEZ DOVAL ANTONIO 10 3 3 0,6 16,6
14 13167144N SÁIZ RUIZ ROBERTO 10 1,9 3 1,35 16,25
15 72051270K PERALES PÉREZ ISABEL 12 0 3 0,7 15,7
16 48569320J AGULLÓ MOLINES SILVIA 12 0 3 0,3 15,3 D
17 11950408E PRIETO PRADA MARÍA MAR 0 11,2 3 0,9 15,1
18 30658933W GÓMEZ EZQUERRA MARÍA TERESA 14 0 0 1 15
19 36159614A PÉREZ RAMÍREZ MARTA 12 0 3 0 15
20 46914782A SEOANE AMOR JUAN DANIEL 5 6,5 3 0,3 14,8
21 71614821C GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ MARÍA LUZ 0 14 0 0,7 14,7
22 33295013Y MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ ALMUDENA 0 9,6 3 2 14,6
23 11445966Q MESA CASTRILLÓN MANUEL 5 6 3 0,6 14,6
24 77334249S PALOMINO HIDALGO EVA MARÍA 10 0,3 3 1,2 14,5
25 71641591H ALONSO DÍAZ AMALIA 10 0 3 1,35 14,35
26 40935209Q GRANELL VALLESPI ANNA MAGDALENA 14 0 0 0,3 14,3
27 11403347Q SUÁREZ RICO AMELIA 0 9,25 3 2 14,25
28 44385660F MOLINA SÁNCHEZ BENITA 5 5,2 3 1 14,2
29 44478054X CARBALLO BARREIROS MARÍA CELIA 10 0,55 3 0,6 14,15
30 09732769C ZALDÍVAR VIÑUELA MARÍA ÁNGELES 0 14 0 0,1 14,1
31 44593050Y TORREBLANCA ABELA CRISTINA 10 0 3 1 14
32 71619754P GARCÍA RUBIERA ELADIA 0 14 0 0 14
33 09317634N MALILLOS GIL MARÍA ISABEL 5 3,9 3 2 13,9
34 11906396D PÉREZ CONDE ANA BEGOÑA 0 10,9 3 0 13,9
35 11422426M ORDÓÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANTONIO JOSÉ 10 0 3 0,8 13,8
36 32642556J FORNOS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA JESÚS 5 4 3 1,75 13,75
37 11386740S MORÁN VARA PABLO ESTEBAN 0 12,6 0 1,05 13,65
38 11948357H VICENTE VASALLO ALBERTO 10 0 3 0,5 13,5
39 09438612X ÁLVAREZ ZARZUELO JUAN GABRIEL 10 0 3 0,5 13,5
40 76956564J GARCÍA VELASCO INÉS 10 0 3 0,5 13,5
41 09437588K NEEMEH ÁLVAREZ NADIA COVADONGA 5 5,3 3 0,05 13,35
42 18046741K LANAU CEREZA LORENA 10 0 3 0,3 13,3
43 75020405V CASTILLO ALOS MARÍA TERESA 0 8,8 3 1,35 13,15
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44 09036619B CRESPO GAGO SANDRA 10 0 3 0 13
45 07849929Y SALINAS SÁNZ MARÍA JOSÉ 0 9,9 3 0 12,9
46 10196406T REY MARTÍN SONIA 0 7,9 3 1,7 12,6
47 11953467E DOMÍNGUEZ DE DIOS MARÍA TRÁNSITO 0 9,2 3 0,35 12,55
48 22105751Z SÁEZ SÁNCHEZ PEDRO JOSÉ 10 2,5 0 0 12,5
49 29036579E ZURDO ALAGUERO ALBERTO 0 7,4 3 1,95 12,35
50 52379148Y SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ALMUDENA 0 9,1 3 0,1 12,2
51 13138513Q GUTIÉRREZ CÍTORES ROSA MARÍA 0 7,1 3 2 12,1
52 52357550M CAÑADA DÍAZ MARÍA ISABEL 0 10,9 0 0,9 11,8
53 26482267K MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA MARÍA DEL PILAR 0 7,8 3 1 11,8
54 09400891D FERNÁNDEZ OLALLA MARÍA 0 7,7 3 1,05 11,75
55 48879364V MORENO PÉREZ JOSÉ 5 3,1 3 0,55 11,65
56 10884818E GRANDA BUSTA EVA MARÍA 5 2,3 3 1,3 11,6
57 50317258C SUÁREZ VILLASEVIL CAROLINA 0 8,6 3 0 11,6
58 20217004G CICERO BAÑOS ASUNCIÓN 0 6,45 3 2 11,45
59 44295250X SÁNCHEZ SIERRA NOELIA MARÍA 5 2,5 3 0,8 11,3
60 74642382E ZUBELDIA MORENO CRISTINA 5 2,4 3 0,9 11,3
61 34254314T GÓMEZ VILLEGAS MARÍA LUZ 0 6,4 3 1,65 11,05
62 30576007Z IPIÑA SARASÚA MARTA 0 7,4 3 0,65 11,05
63 05668372E SÁNCHEZ ARNÁIZ ELENA MARÍA 0 9,9 0 1,15 11,05
64 11786131B MUÑOZ PALMA ROSARIO 0 7,7 3 0,25 10,95
65 10195460C PAÍNO ÁLVAREZ LUCÍA 0 5,8 3 2 10,8
66 72121803J NOVO ROBLEDO MARÍA JESÚS 0 10,25 0 0,5 10,75
67 71896637V FERNÁNDEZ ARIAS MARÍA TERESA 5 2,2 3 0,5 10,7
68 13298598K SADORNIL LICIAGA MARÍA BLANCA 0 5,7 3 2 10,7
69 08922506R VÍLCHEZ FLORES MARÍA 0 5,9 3 1,75 10,65
70 70515522Y PARRA ALCÁZAR MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 6,6 3 1 10,6 D
71 74894000C CONDE ORTEGA JOSÉ MARÍA 10 0 0 0,5 10,5
72 47052756T GALLEGO ALFARO ROCÍO 5 2,1 3 0,4 10,5
73 12404744Q DE LA ROSA VALVERDE JOSÉ JULIÁN 0 7,2 3 0 10,2
74 72734429B ISASMENDI MELGAR EDURNE 0 6,55 3 0,6 10,15
75 22745649Y MALDONADO OLIVA MARÍA VICTORIA 0 6,4 3 0,75 10,15
76 00756473N CIFUENTES MARTÍNEZ EUGENIA 10 0 0 0 10
77 07540123X MONTEAGUDO FERNÁNDEZ ADELINA 10 0 0 0 10
78 75259268W MUÑOZ MONTOYA CÉSAR JAVIER 5 0 3 2 10
79 25049266N REDONDO LÓPEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0 6,1 3 0,85 9,95
80 19851644E MARTÍNEZ GENARO JOSÉ EMILIO 0 5,5 3 1,15 9,65
81 79311208D REY RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA JOSÉ 0 5,2 3 1,4 9,6
82 36133351Y ÁLVAREZ LAGO PAULA 0 5,3 3 1,2 9,5
83 00399340Z DE ORDUÑA PASCUAL SELINA 0 6 3 0,45 9,45
84 28621797E PÉREZ CASTILLEJO MARÍA CARMEN 0 4,45 3 2 9,45
85 09391167Z ALONSO ÁLVAREZ MARÍA SONIA 0 4,4 3 2 9,4
86 52614156T LOZANO FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA ENCARNACIÓN 0 4,7 3 1,7 9,4
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87 45427004A PRESNO LINERA SUSANA BEATRIZ 0 6,25 3 0,1 9,35
88 51466011S CALVO CARBALLO MARÍA LORELEI 0 5,7 3 0,55 9,25
89 48508444H MUÑOZ CÓRDOBA MARÍA EULALIA 5 0 3 1,2 9,2
90 34843145P CASADO BELMONTE LEONOR 5 0,45 3 0,7 9,15
91 52661317B GARCÍA CASTRO EDUARDO 5 0,85 3 0,3 9,15
92 53005398N JUSTO SALGADO OLALLA 5 0 3 1,1 9,1
93 07230774B VALLS GARCÍA INMACULADA 0 5,35 3 0,75 9,1
94 10809385Y BALLESTEROS TAJADURA MARÍA NIEVES 0 4,7 3 1,35 9,05
95 13154831G DE LA FUENTE ANGULO BEATRIZ 0 5,9 3 0 8,9
96 53431889Z GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ ESMERALDA 0 3,9 3 2 8,9
97 53415037K RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ BEGOÑA 0 4,9 3 0,95 8,85
98 10071872B FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ FIDEL 5 0 3 0,8 8,8
99 74693167T RODRÍGUEZ RUBIO ANA 0 5,3 3 0,5 8,8

100 34812961T MARTÍNEZ PAGÁN JOSÉ CÉSAR 0 4,3 3 1,4 8,7
101 79203658F MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ MARTA 0 4,7 3 1 8,7
102 50605484X AGUILAR AVILÉS MARÍA LUISA 5 0 3 0,5 8,5
103 53269326S GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA LAURA 5 0 3 0,5 8,5
104 34062708F LUCENA SERRANO MARÍA MILAGROSA 0 3,5 3 2 8,5
105 14945903C PACHECO GALLARDO MANUEL 0 4,75 3 0,7 8,45
106 09298130N HERRERAS RAMOS MARÍA JOSÉ 0 3,4 3 2 8,4
107 26031835K CRUZ HAYA JULIA 0 4,6 3 0,65 8,25
108 09762128P PRIETO PRIETO MARÍA ELENA 0 4,5 3 0,75 8,25
109 13788759Y PÉREZ RIVERO MARÍA CRISTINA 0 3,25 3 2 8,25
110 53516085F IGLESIAS SANJURJO ROCÍO 0 4,3 3 0,9 8,2
111 74657305H RUIZ MATAS ROSA MARÍA 0 3,4 3 1,8 8,2
112 03852968P DE PABLO MORENO MARÍA CARMEN 0 3,2 3 1,95 8,15
113 45668415Y GONZÁLEZ DÍEZ SARA 5 0 3 0,1 8,1
114 53303349K BUJÁN BARBERO CRUZ 5 0 3 0 8
115 97735559P BARRIO GONZÁLEZ EMMA 0 4,5 3 0,5 8
116 73999049E CAPARRÓS PUJALTE CLARA MARÍA 0 3 3 2 8
117 13788806F PIÑAL MONASTERIO MARÍA JOSÉ 0 4,9 3 0,1 8
118 11428319X TAPPI FERNÁNDEZ SUSANA 0 3,2 3 1,8 8
119 52507644R GUTIÉRREZ GÓMEZ SARA 0 4,975 3 0 7,975
120 71421901R DE LA VIUDA ALONSO ALICIA MARÍA 0 3,3 3 1,65 7,95
121 09398258K ALONSO MIER ANA BELÉN 0 3,9 3 1 7,9
122 10196211N GARCÍA-ARGÜELLES ARIAS ANA 0 3,9 3 1 7,9
123 09742704L VALLEJO GONZÁLEZ MARÍA DE LA O 0 3,7 3 1,2 7,9
124 32879790W VILLEGAS FERNÁNDEZ MARTA MARÍA 0 3,4 3 1,5 7,9
125 50985990G CARTAS PASCUA PATRICIA 0 4,5 3 0,35 7,85
126 07231259J NORRO RUIPÉREZ MARTA 0 4,8 3 0 7,8
127 53225072J GRANELL COMES CARLOS 0 6,35 0 1,4 7,75
128 52792125H RUIZ-CORNEJO CERRATO JOSÉ VICENTE 0 4,75 3 0 7,75
129 11424827Z PLAZA MENÉNDEZ BEGOÑA 0 4,7 3 0 7,7

Page 3



BOLSA DE TRABAJO DE JUSTICIA 2014. ORDEN DE PUNTUACIÓN

GESTIÓN PROCESAL

Nº 
ORDEN DNI APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE

EJs 
APROB

TOTAL 
SERV TITULs

TOTAL 
OTRA TOTAL DISCP

130 47500739N FERNÁNDEZ MAYO ANA ISABEL 5 2 0 0,65 7,65
131 76121247X BÉJAR MARTÍN LAURA 0 3,6 3 1 7,6
132 48871588S ROMERO VARO JUAN 0 3,2 3 1,4 7,6
133 11074745S LLANEZA GONZÁLEZ BERTA 0 3,35 3 1,15 7,5
134 07049196H BADILLO RODRÍGUEZ MARGARITA 0 4,2 3 0,25 7,45
135 33979254C GALÁN SÁNCHEZ DELIA MARÍA 0 3,45 3 1 7,45 D
136 21504696H MORENO UCEDO BEATRIZ 0 2,9 3 1,5 7,4
137 05400804J SÁNCHEZ PALLARÉS ANA MARÍA 0 4,3 3 0,1 7,4
138 11837525T ANGELINA COLLADO ESTHER 0 3,15 3 1,2 7,35
139 52779756T MARTÍ SÁNCHEZ ROSA MARÍA 0 3,3 3 1,05 7,35
140 10083833N SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ MERCEDES 0 2,35 3 2 7,35
141 20166895N FAS SOLER JOSÉ LUIS 0 3,75 3 0,55 7,3
142 09749756X PARDO MARTÍNEZ ANA MARTA 0 6,75 0 0,5 7,25
143 20220134Y MOREIRA PÍRIZ ANA MARÍA 0 3,7 3 0,5 7,2
144 34866770N RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ EMMA 0 3,7 3 0,45 7,15
145 22004241A SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ MARÍA GUENDALINA 0 3,4 3 0,75 7,15
146 34832452Y GALINDO MUNUERA MARTA 0 3,6 3 0,5 7,1 D
147 07863004V GARCÍA MORENO MARÍA PILAR 0 3,4 3 0,7 7,1
148 09413000C PRIETO SERRANO JUAN 0 3,6 3 0,5 7,1
149 18988529M VICENT RUBERT JUAN FRANCISCO 0 3,6 3 0,5 7,1
150 28597903W MUÑOZ NARANJO EVA MARÍA 0 2,8 3 1,25 7,05
151 09386133V GRACIA ÁLVAREZ MARÍA TERESA 0 2,1 3 1,9 7
152 53719608A WALENDZIK PIETRZAK JADWIGA MARÍA 0 6,2 0 0,8 7
153 32878398J FERRERAS TORRE ANA BEGOÑA 0 2,25 3 1,65 6,9
154 44428751L TERMENÓN NOGUEIRA SUSANA 0 3,4 3 0,5 6,9
155 72669829H ECHAVARRI ARAIZ SILVIA 0 2,9 3 0,95 6,85
156 71652667P ANDRÉS FERNÁNDEZ LAURA 0 2,7 3 1,1 6,8
157 34803967E CASTELLAR GARCÍA-NIETO ALEJANDRO 0 3,2 3 0,6 6,8
158 30648997W RUIZ DE MUNAIN AGUIRRE MAITE 0 3,25 3 0,55 6,8
159 36093027R GUTIÉRREZ HERBELLO CARMEN MARÍA 0 5 0 1,75 6,75 D
160 02616662K GARCÍA GARRIDO RAQUEL 0 2,4 3 1,3 6,7
161 27456005P AGUILAR SÁNCHEZ MARÍA DOLORES 0 2,6 3 1,05 6,65
162 79015483H RUEDA MEDINILLA FRANCISCO 0 3,5 3 0,1 6,6
163 11784913N DE ARRIBA GALINDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 3,4 3 0,1 6,5
164 71885921L DÍAZ CAÑIBANO MARÍA HENAR 0 2,3 3 1,2 6,5
165 07877228G SEVILLANO SEVILLANO ROBERTO 0 6,2 0 0,3 6,5
166 51391029J CARMONA ÁLVAREZ JOSÉ ANTONIO 0 2,45 3 0,5 5,95 D
167 33860060N CORREDOIRA FERREIRO MATÍAS 0 1,2 3 1,15 5,35 D
168 10884992N GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 0 0,1 3 1,55 4,65 D

25074656X CALVO CASERMEIRO RAFAEL 0 5,6 0 0,8 6,4
33407030J MARTÍNEZ MONTOLIO JAVIER 5 0 0 1,35 6,35
44882129K GADEA LÓPEZ DE CON DAVID AUGUSTO 5 0,85 0 0,5 6,35
11400047M ÁLVAREZ SUÁREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 2,1 3 1,2 6,3
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01818333E FLORES HERAS ÁNGELES 0 5,75 0 0,55 6,3
44428508Y IGLESIAS VALLE SUSANA 0 3,3 3 0 6,3
44755254Z LÓPEZ HURTADO AMPARO 0 4,9 0 1,4 6,3
44431602H CABALLERO LÓPEZ RAQUEL 0 2,7 3 0,55 6,25
16580794W HERRERO GIL RAQUEL 5 0 0 1,2 6,2
46651404S NAVAS PÉREZ JOSÉ FRANCISCO 0 2,9 3 0,2 6,1
16534104W FERNÁNDEZ ROSÁENZ AURORA 0 2,6 3 0,5 6,1
74216307E ABAD CASANOVA MARÍA DEL MAR 0 3,1 3 0 6,1
74662875E EGEA BERNET ANTONIA 0 2,5 3 0,6 6,1
25143637Z NAVARRO DELGADO MARÍA ELENA 0 2,6 3 0,45 6,05
44373877T MORENO ROMERO FRANCISCO JOSÉ 5 0 0 1 6
34833835J MARTÍNEZ BRAVO GLORIA MARÍA 0 2,4 3 0,6 6
71014503W MANTECA FREIRE RAQUEL 0 2,4 3 0,6 6
71623250P FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ GLORIA MARÍA 0 4,8 0 1,15 5,95
45495764Q HERRERO NOGUERA CRISTINA 0 2,2 3 0,65 5,85
10049648M ÁLVAREZ MARCOS MARÍA DEL PILAR 5 0 0 0,8 5,8
21509595H ORDUÑA DEL VALLE ANA 5 0 0 0,8 5,8
09338810M MUÑOZ MATEOS LAURA 5 0 0 0,8 5,8
10896999J TARRIO ÁLVAREZ MARIA ÁNGELES 0 2,1 3 0,7 5,8
03852292E NIETO CASADO CÉSAR 0 2,2 3 0,6 5,8
32866271F PEDRÓN FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA JESÚS 0 1,7 3 1 5,7
09329064B SANZ MAYO ROSA INÉS 0 1,8 3 0,9 5,7
20199828D BEZANILLA SERRANO MARTA 0 1,5 3 1,15 5,65
31260144Q FLOR GARCÍA MARÍA MILAGROS 0 1,05 3 1,6 5,65
51938942C SÁNCHEZ MAS SUSANA 0 2,45 3 0,2 5,65
44451307N FERNÁNDEZ TORRES MARÍA DOLORES 0 4,2 0 1,4 5,6
10852056N SOTO GAVELA MARÍA DEL MAR 0 0,6 3 2 5,6
71640912Y SECADES PÉREZ MARÍA 0 2 3 0,6 5,6
71122605G NÚÑEZ MIGUEL ABEL 0 1,5 3 1,1 5,6
12753131E CLEMENTE MACHO ANA ISABEL 0 1,5 3 1,1 5,6
76732470P MANSO FERNÁNDEZ NOELIA MARÍA 5 0 0 0,55 5,55
73083948E PÉREZ TENA ALICIA 0 1,7 3 0,85 5,55
24196616H PROVENCIO ALARCÓN ENCARNACIÓN 0 2 3 0,55 5,55
75096206X MARÍN ALEJO RAFAEL 5 0 0 0,5 5,5
36144021G RODRÍGUEZ COMESAÑA EDGAR MANUEL 5 0 0 0,5 5,5
23255736E PEÑAS PERAN VICENTA 0 1,4 3 1,1 5,5
47456689F EXPÓSITO SOLAS CAROLINA 0 1,6 3 0,9 5,5
09342350A CHICO MARTÍN MARÍA ASTRID 0 2,5 3 0 5,5
07564944Z NEWELE MARTÍNEZ HORTENSIA 0 2,5 3 0 5,5
32867298E ROMÁN SERRANO BÁRBARA 0 1,8 3 0,7 5,5
46886090S RAMOS PÉREZ FERNANDO 0 2,45 3 0 5,45
10988431E BELTRÁN MOLLA ROGER 0 3,55 0 1,85 5,4
77540091F TORRES LAGARES ALICIA 5 0 0 0,3 5,3
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71014523E RUEDA JUSTO VERÓNICA 5 0 0 0,3 5,3
75232082W TORRES PARRILLA VERÓNICA 5 0,15 0 0 5,15
08737752B MARTÍNEZ ÁLVAREZ MARÍA LUISA 0 0,7 3 1,45 5,15
71439995V SANTIAGO SANMARTÍN ROCÍO 5 0 0 0 5
09375451F PÉREZ GARCÍA MARÍA EUGENIA 0 0 3 2 5
44962405G MARROQUÍN ALEJO RAÚL GONZALO 0 1,7 3 0,3 5
02211311B GONZÁLEZ FIGUEREO ANA ESMERALDA 0 1,45 3 0,5 4,95
24215019K JIMÉNEZ RIVAS CARMEN 0 1,7 3 0,2 4,9
50432766E ARRIBAS RODRIGUEZ VIRGINIA 0 1,3 3 0,6 4,9
50858625J MARTÍNEZ BERNAL EVA MARÍA 0 1,85 3 0 4,85
44260289D GONZÁLEZ MORENO JESÚS 0 3,7 0 1,15 4,85
39719975X IRABERRI LAMBÁN MARÍA 0 1,6 3 0,2 4,8
26038655X RUEDA FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA CONSUELO 0 1,75 3 0 4,75
46916236P PAZ ABELLEIRA PAULA 0 1,1 3 0,65 4,75
31615096D GIL PANTOJA MARÍA ELENA 0 1,2 3 0,5 4,7
28791131F SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA 0 1,2 3 0,5 4,7
70861009X DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ TERESA 0 4,15 0 0,45 4,6
48341550N SANTOS GARCÍA LORENA 0 4,35 0 0,25 4,6
05199281Q RÓDENAS GARCÍA MARÍA PAZ 0 3,8 0 0,7 4,5
16601160J DÍEZ CARCAMO RAÚL 0 1,5 3 0 4,5
10849165L BEGEGA VARELA MABEL 0 1,2 3 0 4,2
51860766K SALGADO BERNABÉ MARÍA PILAR 0 1,15 3 0 4,15
11423726V SÁIZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA 0 3,6 0 0,5 4,1
13760088Q DÍAZ SANJULIÁN MARÍA TERESA 0 0,8 3 0,25 4,05
74923364J PACHECO CARRASCO MARÍA CONCEPCIÓN 0 3,8 0 0 3,8
44580229L CORREDERA MÉRIDA MARINA 0 3,7 0 0 3,7
53537702G SASTRE RODRÍGUEZ PATRICIA 0 3,2 0 0,5 3,7
16007827B LOZANO CHIVITE MARÍA JOSÉ 0 2,5 0 1,2 3,7
20816843A ESCRIVÁ MARGARIT JOSÉ ANTONIO 0 3,3 0 0,25 3,55
51358211Q MARTÍN MONTOYA MARÍA DEL SOL 0 3,1 0 0 3,1
35352103X PALLARÉS LUQUE VICTORIA 0 2,6 0 0,45 3,05
48455413W ALBERO TEJUELO MARÍA PILAR 0 1,6 0 1,4 3
51619335K RUIZ JIMÉNEZ FERNANDO 0 2,6 0 0,25 2,85
18429229L JARQUE LAGUNAS MONTSERRAT 0 2,6 0 0,2 2,8
28734896F FERNÁNDEZ VALERO GERMÁN 0 1,6 0 1 2,6
32830599P DÍAZ VEIGA PATRICIA 0 2,2 0 0,3 2,5
53150998E TOLEDO SILVA PURIFICACIÓN 0 2,4 0 0 2,4
35320542V CASTRO MALVAR MARÍA MERCEDES 0 2,25 0 0 2,25
12762353K LAPRESA ISLA JUDIT 0 1,3 0 0,6 1,9
35287627S PALLARES MARTÍNEZ INÉS 0 0,9 0 0,9 1,8
13940680N OBESO TRUEBA EVA MARÍA 0 1,4 0 0 1,4
70252774X GÓMEZ GALLEGO VERÓNICA 0 0 0 0 0
45529257K PERDOMO PACHECO ANTONIO MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0
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